Atviro (tarptautinio)
konkurso sąlygų
1 priedas
UAB Valdmedika
Įmonės duomenys kaupiami VĮ Registrų centras
UAB Valdmedika, Įm kodas 304148483 PVM mokėtojo kodas LT100009851310 S.Stanevičiaus g 96A,
VilniusLT07103
VšĮ Klaipėdos universiteto ligoninei

 invasive device  body orifice  surgically invasive device  implantable device
 reusable surgical instrument
 active medical device
 active therapeutical device
 active device for diagnosis
 device incorporating a substance –medical product
 device incorporating a human blood derivative
 device used for contraception or the prevention of the transmission of sexually transmitted diseases
 device intended specifically to be used for disinfecting, cleaning, rinsing or, when appropriate,
       hydrating contact lense
 device specifically intended for recording of X-ray diagnostic image
 devices manufactured utilizing animal tissues or derivatives rendered non-viable
 blood bag
9. List of available products / Internal coding system:
Grena reference number Product  name
0208-RBM200 Retrieval bag 200 ml
0208-RBM400 Retrieval bag 400 ml
0208-RBM800 Retrieval bag 800 ml
0208-RBM1200 Retrieval bag 1200 ml
0208-RBM1500 Retrieval bag 1500 ml
Summary Technical
Documentation
Summary Technical Documentation
Retrieval Bags